Horse Show Services

Clients please be prepared to send a check for show
entries for your horse or child if not pre-entered or en-
rolled on the Dublin Show Team

Coaching
Student instruction per horse $60.00
Day Care
Stall maintenance, feed, set up, turnouts

$35.00
non boarders: $50.00
Lease of Horse (per show day) $100.00

Tack Stalls, bedding, feed, laundry, lodging and travel
expenses for trainers and grooms will be divided among
clients. Horses not on any type of care with Dublin are
charged the additional amount as Dublin horses con-
tinue to pay care at home while away, these costs ac-
count for the additional expense of having staff away
from home. Coaching and riding fees include the built
in cost of reimbursement for show staff food expenses.

Vanning (market rate, $100.00 min)

*** Services paid for by Dublin at the show will result in
a 10% fee in addition to the cost of the service. Dublin
Farms charges a minimum of 15% commission on
the price of any horse or pony sold or leased by
or to all clients. This allows us to expend necessary
time and effort to help our riders and owners obtain
better quality animals, and when selling, market them
on a broader basis. In addition it enables us to main-
tain the high standards of our operation and premises
to benefit all clients using our services.

Boo : 314-583-0926 Burnette: 314-608-7392
www.dublinfarmslimited.com

8498 Byrnesville Rd., House Springs, Mo.
63051
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Lesson Program

Evaluation lesson $60.00
Lessons $60.00
Semi Private (2-3)

Group lessons no more than 5

Lesson Packages
All clients are required to purchase lessons by monthly
package. Buying a package of 4 or 8 gets you a dis-
count of $5 per lesson. To receive the discounted
monthly rate packages must be paid for by the 10th of
the month, lessons must be used within the given
month.

4-$220.00, 8-$440.00
*Any lesson cancelled or missed must be made up by
the end of the month or they will be non-refundable.
**any lessons not paid for by the day of the lesson will
incur a $5.00 surcharge per lesson.

***Cancellation of scheduled lessons must be made by
8:00 am of their scheduled day or they will result in an
automatic lesson fee.

Dublin... Where Champions Are Made

Board and Training
Board
Includes daily turnout, blankets, feed program, Han-
dling for vet and shoeing program. Boarded horses re-
quired to have minimum, 2 lessons or training rides per
week.

$600.00
Day Board $30.00

Full Training
Includes grooming, 3-4 rides per week $500.00

Individual training rides $55.00
Non Boarders $65.00
Flex Training $55.00/unit

Billed same as lessons, 8, 12,16, 24 units per month,
can be exchanged -lesson or training ride.

Horse Evaluation

Van in $60.00
Local $100.00
Out of town $175.00/day plus travel expenses

Professional Services

Show trim $25.00
Body Clip $200.00
Mane pull $30.00
Vet Care

Cold hose and wrap $15.00
Wrap with treatment $10.00
Hand walk $5.00/day

Any medications for vet care must be provided
by client, or will be billed at time of service.

Vanning (market rate, $100.00 min)



